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1     Hunter Bennett         M1619         1/14       34:07    5:31       34:07
2     Angelo Baca            M3039        1/170       34:38    5:36       34:38
3     Jordan Wolfe           M1619         2/14       35:32    5:44       35:31
4     Dean Vergillo          M4049        1/113       35:36    5:45       35:35
5     Nikolai Shalygin       M2029        1/122       35:38    5:45       35:38
6     Bruce McDowell         M4049        2/113       35:41    5:46       35:40
7     Joe Creighton          M3039        2/170       35:58    5:48       35:56
8     Peter Denton           M2029        2/122       36:08    5:50       36:07
9     Bryan Eastes           M1619         3/14       36:14    5:51       36:13
10    Jason Scovil           M3039        3/170       48:19    5:55       36:39
11    Dalton Morgan          M1619         4/14       36:56    5:57       36:54
12    Jay Johannesen         M4049        3/113       36:59    5:58       36:57
13    Jackson Ludwig         M3039        4/170       37:05    5:59       37:04
14    Rob Saka               M2029        3/122       37:18    6:01       37:14
15    Christopher Holdren    M3039        5/170       37:21    6:01       37:16
16    Alex Jeffers           M2029        4/122       37:20    6:01       37:19
17    Geoff Dunbar           M4049        4/113       37:25    6:02       37:24
18    Brent Felt             M4049        5/113       37:46    6:06       37:44
19    Mark Oliver            M3039        6/170       37:59    6:08       37:58
20    Mike Orton             M2029        5/122       38:01    6:08       37:58
21    Stuart Kretzschmar     M1619         5/14       38:10    6:09       38:07
22    Ryan Murphy            M3039        7/170       38:09    6:10       38:09
23    Daniel Tomko           M3039        8/170       38:15    6:10       38:13
24    Andrew Sahl            M2029        6/122       38:19    6:11       38:18
25    Michael Brisbois       M4049        6/113       38:41    6:14       38:36
26    Kenny Johnson          M2029        7/122       38:38    6:14       38:37
27    Mark Friedrich         M2029        8/122       38:48    6:16       38:46
28    Erica Hill             F3039        1/185       39:04    6:18       39:02
29    Mark Henderson         M4049        7/113       39:06    6:18       39:02
30    Cash Elston            M2029        9/122       39:04    6:18       39:03
31    Mike Martinez          M4049        8/113       39:17    6:20       39:16
32    Craig Kenworthy        M4049        9/113       39:19    6:21       39:17
33    Peter Lambe            M2029       10/122       39:32    6:22       39:23
34    Steven Ambo            M2029       11/122       39:41    6:22       39:25
35    Adam Read              M2029       12/122       39:39    6:24       39:37
36    Olivier Bachmann       M3039        9/170       39:41    6:24       39:37
37    David Schach           M5059         1/56       39:43    6:25       39:42
38    Brady Houck            M3039       10/170       39:59    6:27       39:57
39    Ryan Witham            M2029       13/122       40:11    6:28       40:02
40    Ty Lewis               M2029       14/122       40:07    6:28       40:05
41    Brian Kutzera          M4049       10/113       40:12    6:29       40:10
42    Jeff Rasor             M2029       15/122       40:20    6:30       40:19
43    David Elrod            M3039       11/170       40:27    6:32       40:25
44    Brian Love             M2029       16/122       40:33    6:32       40:29
45    Peter Vosshall         M4049       11/113       40:33    6:32       40:30
46    Seth Vanderwilt        M0115         1/11       40:35    6:33       40:34
47    Sean Wood              M2029       17/122       41:42    6:35       40:45
48    Evan Yount             M2029       18/122       40:59    6:36       40:50
49    Kyle Richards          M2029       19/122       40:59    6:36       40:55
50    Manish Gaudi           M2029       20/122       52:46    6:36       40:55
51    William Anderson       M2029       21/122       40:58    6:37       40:57
52    James Feist            M1619         6/14       41:02    6:37       41:01
53    Andy McMaster          M3039       12/170       41:25    6:41       41:22
54    Robert Hayman          M5059         2/56       41:36    6:41       41:26
55    Brian Carroll          M2029       22/122       41:34    6:42       41:29
56    Sayaka Yoshinaga       F2029        1/218       41:36    6:43       41:35
57    Patrick Niemeyer       M3039       13/170       41:39    6:43       41:36
58    David Johnson          M5059         3/56       41:37    6:43       41:36
59    Sean Fischer           M2029       23/122       41:41    6:43       41:38
60    Jeff Collins           M3039       14/170       41:44    6:44       41:39
61    Joshua McCright        M2029       24/122       41:54    6:45       41:47
62    Ariel Townsend         F1619         1/16       41:54    6:45       41:48
63    George Gonzales        M5059         4/56       42:05    6:47       42:03
64    Sarah Burkhalter       F2029        2/218       42:05    6:47       42:03
65    Charlotte Lewis        F3039        2/185       42:14    6:49       42:12
66    Casey Bates            M2029       25/122       42:19    6:50       42:18
67    Mitch Ryiter           M0115         2/11       42:31    6:52       42:29
68    Matthew Crouthamel     M3039       15/170       42:34    6:52       42:31
69    Adam Dunn              M2029       26/122       42:41    6:52       42:33
70    Katie Mulholland       F2029        3/218       42:39    6:53       42:35
71    Mikhael Tran           M2029       27/122       42:48    6:53       42:39
72    Mike Colmant           M5059         5/56       42:46    6:54       42:43
73    John Dennis            M4049       12/113       42:55    6:55       42:50
74    Jose Rodriguez         M2029       28/122       43:03    6:57       43:02
75    Mark Drangsholt        M5059         6/56       43:07    6:57       43:04
76    Andy Dutton            M4049       13/113       43:32    6:58       43:11
77    Michael Maffeo         M2029       29/122       43:17    6:59       43:14
78    Megan Arhart           F2029        4/218       43:18    6:59       43:14
79    Benjamin Tonelli       M0115         3/11       43:34    7:02       43:32
80    Matthew Thompson       M0115         4/11       43:36    7:02       43:34
81    Brad Mumbrue           M4049       14/113       43:51    7:03       43:43
82    Adam Loving            M3039       16/170       43:48    7:04       43:45
83    James Shepherd         M3039       17/170       44:07    7:05       43:51
84    Albert Sanchez         M4049       15/113       43:55    7:05       43:52
85    Victor Chynoweth       M3039       18/170       44:56    7:05       43:54
86    Nhi-Huong Huynh        F2029        5/218       55:38    7:05       43:55
87    Gael Thomson           F3039        3/185       44:09    7:06       44:00
88    Mike Kellen            M3039       19/170       44:09    7:06       44:00
89    Daniel Kiepfer         M3039       20/170       44:06    7:07       44:03
90    Brian Galloway         M3039       21/170       44:19    7:08       44:11
91    Matthew Padberg        M2029       30/122       44:20    7:08       44:14
92    Robert Paek            M4049       16/113       44:19    7:09       44:16
93    Shawn Miller           M4049       17/113       44:23    7:10       44:21
94    Matt Manion            M3039       22/170       45:26    7:10       44:26
95    Nina Ellen Keaney      F4049        1/103       44:37    7:11       44:31
96    Sean Baughn            M3039       23/170       44:40    7:12       44:35
97    Lasse Laustsen         M2029       31/122       44:46    7:13       44:42
98    Justin Faires          M3039       24/170       44:45    7:13       44:42
99    Taylor Biaggi          F1619         2/16       45:28    7:13       44:44
100   Seth Bridges           M3039       25/170       44:56    7:14       44:50
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101   Laura Reed             F3039        4/185       45:06    7:15       44:56
102   Carsten Buus           M4049       18/113       45:07    7:16       45:02
103   Aaron Wirsing          M3039       26/170       45:10    7:17       45:05
104   Christopher Knapp      M5059         7/56       45:22    7:17       45:08
105   Ann Pedack             F2029        6/218       45:16    7:17       45:09
106   Sydnie Heberling       F2029        7/218       45:15    7:18       45:10
107   Mike Lucero            M4049       19/113       45:25    7:18       45:14
108   Tim Farrell            M3039       27/170       45:29    7:19       45:22
109   Alicia Novak           F2029        8/218       45:31    7:20       45:23
110   Ramon Villaverde       M4049       20/113       45:29    7:20       45:25
111   Paul Bedish            M4049       21/113       45:27    7:20       45:25
112   Stephen Harvey         M2029       32/122       45:38    7:20       45:26
113   Kathryn Armstrong      F3039        5/185       45:34    7:20       45:28
114   Ashley Daly            F2029        9/218       45:42    7:21       45:34
115   Matt McCleary          M2029       33/122       46:08    7:22       45:36
116   Eric Cameron           M4049       22/113       45:59    7:22       45:38
117   Brenda Tomtan-Brayman  F3039        6/185       45:48    7:22       45:39
118   Michael Eneberg        M2029       34/122       45:42    7:22       45:40
119   Nathaniel Robinson     M2029       35/122       45:59    7:24       45:49
120   Elisabeth Koehler      F3039        7/185       45:56    7:24       45:51
121   Matt Hernandez         M2029       36/122       46:04    7:25       45:56
122   Emiko Atherton         F3039        8/185       46:03    7:25       45:57
123   Chelse Wyles           F2029       10/218       46:07    7:26       46:00
124   Kelly Woolms           M4049       23/113       46:06    7:26       46:00
125   Jim Smith              M3039       28/170       46:23    7:26       46:01
126   Imai Jen-La Plante     F2029       11/218       46:13    7:26       46:02
127   Jay Crosley            M2029       37/122       46:27    7:27       46:07
128   Zane Allinger          M1619         7/14       46:15    7:27       46:09
129   Allen Monroe           M3039       29/170       47:06    7:27       46:10
130   Austin Clemons         M1619         8/14       46:12    7:27       46:11
131   Colby Plagge           M3039       30/170       46:27    7:28       46:13
132   Alice Nunes            F2029       12/218       46:31    7:28       46:14
133   Meagan Hastings        F2029       13/218       46:26    7:28       46:14
134   David Harnett          M3039       31/170       46:19    7:28       46:15
135   Aaron Munoz            M3039       32/170       46:30    7:28       46:15
136   Ryan Siok              M2029       38/122       46:36    7:30       46:25
137   Eric Prestbo           M2029       39/122       46:36    7:30       46:25
138   Zack Castaneda         M2029       40/122       46:37    7:30       46:26
139   Kevin Birch            M1619         9/14       46:32    7:30       46:28
140   Mark Linder            M3039       33/170       46:44    7:30       46:29
141   Katie Easton           F3039        9/185       46:39    7:31       46:31
142   Chengying Deng         F3039       10/185       47:56    7:31       46:32
143   Stephen Weihs          M4049       24/113       46:46    7:32       46:38
144   Janet Dahl             F1619         3/16       47:05    7:32       46:38
145   Tani Stenfjord         F4049        2/103       46:49    7:32       46:40
146   Charles Galloway       M6069         1/23       46:44    7:32       46:41
147   George Nebbitt         M2029       41/122       47:48    7:33       46:45
148   Jeff Stone             M3039       34/170       46:56    7:33       46:45
149   Heather Feldman        F3039       11/185       47:17    7:33       46:46
150   Matthew Haber          M4049       25/113       47:08    7:33       46:48
151   Riley Coghlan          M1619        10/14       48:07    7:34       46:53
152   Arjin Combs            M3039       35/170       47:06    7:35       46:57
153   Vincent Turner         M3039       36/170       47:07    7:35       47:01
154   Daniel Pitt            M4049       26/113       47:11    7:36       47:02
155   Ashley Braun           F2029       14/218       47:19    7:36       47:04
156   Julie Letchner         F3039       12/185       47:11    7:36       47:05
157   Jeffrey Sterken        M3039       37/170       47:55    7:36       47:05
158   Charles Vona           M3039       38/170       47:25    7:37       47:10
159   Alex Heitman           M3039       39/170       47:38    7:38       47:15
160   Deling Ren             M3039       40/170       47:32    7:38       47:17
161   Chris Murphy           M2029       42/122       47:32    7:39       47:21
162   Dave Christopherson    M4049       27/113       47:34    7:39       47:22
163   Shannon Harrison       F2029       15/218       49:22    7:39       47:23
164   Shinichiro Kira        M2029       43/122       48:01    7:39       47:24
165   Gabriel Velazquez      M3039       41/170       47:49    7:40       47:30
166   Ron Beyersdorf         M3039       42/170       48:15    7:41       47:35
167   Molly O'Callahan       F1619         4/16       47:52    7:41       47:37
168   Umair Ahmed            M2029       44/122       48:20    7:42       47:43
169   Karen Guthrie          F2029       16/218       48:03    7:43       47:48
170   Michael Twedt          M3039       43/170       47:58    7:43       47:48
171   Aaron Lykken           M2029       45/122       48:08    7:44       47:53
172   James Weber            M2029       46/122       48:05    7:44       47:56
173   Kyle Howe              M2029       47/122       48:14    7:44       47:57
174   Claire Delbecq         F1619         5/16       48:16    7:44       47:57
175   Mark Nicholson         M2029       48/122       48:16    7:45       48:01
176   Lisa-Marie Sonia       F3039       13/185       48:10    7:46       48:04
177   Brian Houck            M2029       49/122       48:23    7:46       48:06
178   Taylor Anderson        M1619        11/14       49:32    7:46       48:06
179   Ryan Salud             M2029       50/122       48:28    7:47       48:10
180   Matt Hietbrink         M2029       51/122       49:38    7:47       48:11
181   Joe Whitney            M5059         8/56       48:35    7:47       48:11
182   Zosimo Ramos           M2029       52/122       48:29    7:47       48:13
183   Joel Bolstad           M3039       44/170       48:17    7:47       48:14
184   David Salem            M4049       28/113       48:24    7:48       48:17
185   Colin Birge            M3039       45/170       48:28    7:48       48:17
186   Jerrod Schwartz        M3039       46/170       48:22    7:48       48:17
187   Mary F. Bakeman        F2029       17/218       48:25    7:48       48:18
188   Paul Estrada           M4049       29/113       48:34    7:48       48:21
189   Randall Peart          M5059         9/56       48:35    7:49       48:24
190   Mark Ainsworth         M3039       47/170       48:47    7:49       48:28
191   Jordan Swanson         M3039       48/170       48:54    7:51       48:35
192   Ryan French            M3039       49/170       48:46    7:51       48:35
193   Michael Erickson       M2029       53/122       49:26    7:51       48:35
194   Sean Kennedy           M2029       54/122       49:27    7:51       48:37
195   Kevin Laverty          M5059        10/56       48:56    7:51       48:38
196   Kiki King              F4049        3/103       48:53    7:52       48:42
197   Jason Sykes            M3039       50/170       48:54    7:52       48:44
198   Earon Brown            M2029       55/122       49:44    7:53       48:49
199   Daniel Liebling        M3039       51/170       49:04    7:53       48:50
200   Daniel McCartt         M2029       56/122       49:12    7:53       48:51
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201   Cielo Acosta           M3039       52/170       49:11    7:53       48:51
202   Louise Montgomery      F2029       18/218       49:04    7:54       48:56
203   Chad Krilich           M3039       53/170       49:15    7:54       48:57
204   Charlie Nahorniak      M3039       54/170       49:11    7:55       49:03
205   Cardoline Goles        F4049        4/103       49:19    7:56       49:08
206   George Gullufsen       M5059        11/56       49:13    7:56       49:09
207   Lior Lipman            M2029       57/122       49:27    7:56       49:10
208   Bob Watters            M5059        12/56       49:17    7:56       49:11
209   Arthur Acuario         M2029       58/122       50:29    7:57       49:13
210   Dan Leach              M2029       59/122       49:52    7:57       49:14
211   Carrie Atwood          F3039       14/185       49:26    7:57       49:14
212   Derek Wyszynski        M4049       30/113       49:35    7:57       49:15
213   Daniel Broyles         M2029       60/122       50:14    7:57       49:17
214   Bruce Nebbitt          M5059        13/56       50:26    7:58       49:21
215   Richard King           M4049       31/113       49:40    7:58       49:21
216   Josh King              M3039       55/170       50:09    7:58       49:21
217   Mark Embry             M3039       56/170       50:12    7:59       49:27
218   Judy Fisher            F6069          1/4       49:31    7:59       49:27
219   Megan Meulemans        F2029       19/218       49:52    7:59       49:29
220   Michelle Peters        F3039       15/185       49:51    7:59       49:29
221   Cameron Debay          M3039       57/170       49:45    8:00       49:31
222   Jennifer Gong          F2029       20/218       49:54    8:00       49:32
223   Audrey Quinto          F3039       16/185       49:51    8:00       49:34
224   Peter Luyckx           M3039       58/170       49:46    8:00       49:35
225   Kawika Waiamau-Ariota  M2029       61/122       49:56    8:01       49:37
226   Jason Stumpff          M3039       59/170       49:46    8:01       49:38
227   Jeff Brownscheidle     M3039       60/170       49:55    8:01       49:41
228   Todd Flynn             M4049       32/113       49:57    8:01       49:42
229   Jin Chang              M4049       33/113       49:56    8:01       49:43
230   Kathijo Jankowski      F2029       21/218       49:59    8:02       49:44
231   David Pedack           M2029       62/122       50:04    8:02       49:45
232   Rob Roy Smith          M3039       61/170       50:00    8:02       49:46
233   Ben Goodwin            M2029       63/122       50:44    8:03       49:50
234   Clayton Smith          M2029       64/122       49:59    8:03       49:52
235   Elizabeth Kilcline     F2029       22/218       49:59    8:03       49:52
236   Grant Suehiro          M3039       62/170       50:14    8:03       49:53
237   Kurt Haag              M4049       34/113       50:08    8:04       49:55
238   Larry Parker           M5059        14/56       50:09    8:04       49:56
239   George Baxter          M4049       35/113       50:08    8:04       49:56
240   Michael Seabeck        M4049       36/113       50:08    8:04       49:59
241   Emily Newcomer         F3039       17/185       50:15    8:04       50:01
242   Alia Polsgrove         F2029       23/218       50:14    8:05       50:02
243   Michelle McGuire       F4049        5/103       50:07    8:05       50:02
244   Rachael Ruble          F3039       18/185       50:16    8:05       50:07
245   Brendan Kay            M4049       37/113       50:24    8:05       50:07
246   Manijeh Atash-Sobh     F3039       19/185       50:23    8:05       50:07
247   Ronald Salud           M4049       38/113       50:26    8:05       50:07
248   Todd Faubion           M2029       65/122       50:23    8:06       50:10
249   Mike Dennis            M4049       39/113       50:19    8:07       50:14
250   Jen Gaudette           F4049        6/103       50:37    8:07       50:15
251   Tim Eggebroten         M2029       66/122       50:36    8:07       50:16
252   Sheryl Perales         F4049        7/103       50:34    8:07       50:20
253   Wade Wessels           M5059        15/56       50:34    8:08       50:21
254   Wendy Jones            F5059         1/46       50:29    8:08       50:25
255   Scott Beal             M3039       63/170       50:40    8:09       50:29
256   Andrew McCormick       M6069         2/23       50:48    8:09       50:29
257   Jon Bridge             M6069         3/23       50:42    8:09       50:31
258   Junko Kondo            F2029       24/218       51:08    8:09       50:31
259   Norva Osborn           F5059         2/46       50:37    8:10       50:35
260   Ian Johnson            M2029       67/122       51:08    8:10       50:36
261   Kate Schmidt           F2029       25/218       51:15    8:10       50:36
262   Andrew Marshall        M3039       64/170       52:04    8:11       50:43
263   J Gregory Kline        M4049       40/113       51:02    8:11       50:44
264   Sean Robertson         M3039       65/170       51:38    8:12       50:45
265   Shannon Dillon         F2029       26/218       51:24    8:12       50:46
266   Cheryl Plumb           F5059         3/46       51:00    8:12       50:46
267   Robert Caskey          M5059        16/56       51:34    8:12       50:47
268   Risa Vanantwerp        F2029       27/218       51:17    8:12       50:48
269   Dan William            M3039       66/170       51:06    8:12       50:49
270   Garrett Hoskins        M3039       67/170       51:22    8:12       50:50
271   John Degel             M5059        17/56       52:14    8:13       50:51
272   Thomas Loranger        M5059        18/56       52:14    8:13       50:52
273   Francie Zant           F3039       20/185       51:07    8:13       50:55
274   Brian Leamon           M2029       68/122       51:16    8:14       51:01
275   Adam Hoppis            M4049       41/113       51:25    8:14       51:01
276   Greg Braun             M5059        19/56       51:48    8:15       51:07
277   Mario Tello            M2029       69/122       51:31    8:15       51:07
278   Cindy Mi               F2029       28/218       51:25    8:15       51:09
279   Barry Pump             M2029       70/122       51:28    8:16       51:11
280   Chanwei Chang          M1619        12/14       51:31    8:16       51:14
281   David Johnson          M3039       68/170       51:35    8:16       51:15
282   James Kahler           M3039       69/170       51:28    8:16       51:15
283   Angela Kahler          F3039       21/185       51:28    8:16       51:16
284   Elizabeth Koehler      F3039       22/185       51:38    8:17       51:21
285   German Rangel          M4049       42/113       51:56    8:18       51:23
286   Jeff Lewis             M4049       43/113       51:43    8:18       51:24
287   Jeff Akers             M4049       44/113       53:03    8:18       51:25
288   Jackson Morgan         M0115         5/11       52:36    8:18       51:28
289   Kristopher Westman     M0115         6/11       52:36    8:19       51:29
290   William Dyer           M5059        20/56       51:43    8:19       51:31
291   Thor Anderson          M3039       70/170       52:13    8:19       51:31
292   Michaela Kohmetscher   F3039       23/185       52:01    8:19       51:31
293   Grant Wellborn         M2029       71/122       52:49    8:19       51:33
294   Kristie Heitman        F2029       29/218       52:00    8:20       51:37
295   Michele Pettinger      F4049        8/103       51:58    8:21       51:42
296   Sean Pickard           M3039       71/170       52:59    8:23       51:53
297   Dan Artman             M2029       72/122       52:40    8:23       51:53
298   Hannah Rockett         F2029       30/218       52:05    8:23       51:54
299   Ann Hoogenboom         F2029       31/218       52:32    8:23       51:55
300   Jackie Logan           F2029       32/218       52:31    8:23       51:55
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301   Jeremiah Glodoveza     M3039       72/170       52:18    8:23       51:55
302   Alex Friedrich         M6069         4/23       52:10    8:23       51:58
303   Greg Beeks             M4049       45/113       53:22    8:23       51:59
304   Amber Miller           F2029       33/218       52:29    8:24       52:00
305   Michael Avellone       M2029       73/122       53:02    8:24       52:01
306   Jason Sharpley         M3039       73/170       52:30    8:24       52:05
307   James Ellison          M5059        21/56       52:33    8:25       52:08
308   Ray Wheeler            M4049       46/113       53:22    8:25       52:10
309   Andrew Gorohoff        M3039       74/170       52:42    8:27       52:18
310   Chelsey Bobcek         F2029       34/218       52:56    8:27       52:18
311   Andrew Lowe            M2029       74/122       52:42    8:27       52:21
312   Robin Ylvisaker        F4049        9/103       52:34    8:27       52:21
313   Maxine Miceli          F2029       35/218       52:43    8:27       52:21
314   Anthony Balinbin       M2029       75/122       52:37    8:27       52:23
315   Eric Romanuk           M3039       75/170       52:51    8:28       52:24
316   Hans Thomas            M3039       76/170       53:23    8:28       52:28
317   Sharon Kunin           F3039       24/185       52:55    8:28       52:30
318   Paul Van Hout          M5059        22/56       53:00    8:29       52:31
319   Maria Elena Geyer      F5059         4/46     1:05:18    8:29       52:31
320   Daisy Parker           F3039       25/185       53:17    8:29       52:33
321   Molly Saling           F2029       36/218       52:55    8:30       52:39
322   Kevin Lee              M3039       77/170       54:00    8:30       52:39
323   Phil Christenson       M3039       78/170       53:13    8:31       52:43
324   Blair Howisey          F1619         6/16       53:29    8:31       52:43
325   David Ryan             M4049       47/113       52:57    8:31       52:45
326   Trevor Nesbitt         M2029       76/122       52:55    8:31       52:48
327   Jacquelyn Braggin      F2029       37/218       53:02    8:31       52:49
328   Zarah Hitner           F2029       38/218       53:17    8:32       52:50
329   Shek Tang              M3039       79/170       53:01    8:32       52:50
330   Ms Bert Chavez         F4049       10/103       53:10    8:32       52:54
331   Matthew Radcliff       M3039       80/170       53:06    8:33       52:56
332   Scott Goeke            M3039       81/170       53:40    8:33       52:56
333   Bryant Ng              M3039       82/170       53:04    8:33       52:57
334   Andrew Quall           M4049       48/113       53:15    8:33       53:00
335   William Morton         M4049       49/113       53:17    8:33       53:01
336   Stephan Siegel         M4049       50/113       53:34    8:33       53:01
337   Alex Dunne             M3039       83/170       53:17    8:34       53:01
338   Michelle Pickard       F3039       26/185       54:08    8:34       53:02
339   Laureen Hoo            F2029       39/218       53:11    8:34       53:04
340   Bobby Holt             M4049       51/113       53:11    8:34       53:04
341   Karen Holmes           M3039       84/170       54:23    8:34       53:05
342   Becca Snyder           F2029       40/218       53:29    8:34       53:06
343   Alisa Collins          F2029       41/218       53:32    8:34       53:06
344   Kristin Anderson       F3039       27/185       53:47    8:34       53:07
345   Randee Bierlein        F2029       42/218       54:26    8:34       53:07
346   Nancy Huntamer         F4049       11/103       53:21    8:35       53:12
347   Andrew Brown           M2029       77/122       53:50    8:35       53:13
348   Dawn Vrentas           F2029       43/218       53:24    8:35       53:13
349   Shannon Barkley        F2029       44/218       53:32    8:35       53:13
350   Julie Quamma           F4049       12/103       53:41    8:36       53:14
351   Heather Ziel           F3039       28/185       53:51    8:36       53:14
352   Christy Cherrier       F3039       29/185       53:51    8:36       53:14
353   Alexis Poquiz          M2029       78/122       54:31    8:36       53:16
354   Dean Cooper            M4049       52/113       53:46    8:36       53:16
355   Derek Henry            M3039       85/170       53:46    8:36       53:16
356   Erika Bradford         F3039       30/185       53:36    8:36       53:17
357   Lexter Tapawan         M2029       79/122       54:33    8:36       53:18
358   Tara Rudolph           F3039       31/185       54:03    8:36       53:18
359   Margaret Scheuermann   F2029       45/218       53:51    8:36       53:18
360   Norene Pen             M4049       53/113       54:30    8:36       53:20
361   Cailyn Spurrell        F2029       46/218       53:25    8:37       53:20
362   Mike Oliveird          M3039       86/170       53:48    8:37       53:21
363   Snow Peterson          F3039       32/185       53:37    8:37       53:21
364   Lindsay Oliveird       F2029       47/218       53:48    8:37       53:21
365   Daniel Eulberg         M4049       54/113       53:35    8:37       53:22
366   Brett Geiger           M2029       80/122       53:53    8:37       53:23
367   Mike Frederick         M5059        23/56       53:44    8:37       53:24
368   Tae Um                 M3039       87/170       54:18    8:37       53:24
369   Jeff Oberlander        M4049       55/113       53:40    8:37       53:24
370   Hope Rich              F2029       48/218       53:48    8:37       53:24
371   Lauren Cronin          F2029       49/218       53:51    8:37       53:24
372   Jennifer Wilkins       F2029       50/218       53:45    8:38       53:28
373   Dave Oster             M4049       56/113       53:50    8:38       53:28
374   Lynsey Whareham        F3039       33/185       53:50    8:38       53:30
375   Tricia Elmer           F5059         5/46       53:47    8:38       53:31
376   Michael Hsu            M5059        24/56     1:04:50    8:38       53:31
377   Joann Jaime            F2029       51/218       53:44    8:38       53:32
378   Kelly Cabral           F2029       52/218       54:14    8:38       53:32
379   Molly McDonald         F2029       53/218       54:00    8:39       53:33
380   Claire Miccio          F2029       54/218       53:57    8:39       53:34
381   Jordan Kember          M1619        13/14       54:10    8:39       53:34
382   Xiaoyun Fei            M3039       88/170       54:13    8:39       53:35
383   Lillian Van Someren Gr F2029       55/218       53:47    8:39       53:37
384   Lee Anne Ruhlman       F4049       13/103       54:44    8:39       53:37
385   Bryan Roller           M4049       57/113       54:33    8:39       53:38
386   Karen Survis           F2029       56/218       54:08    8:40       53:39
387   Kaitlyn Roberts        F2029       57/218       54:11    8:40       53:40
388   Kris Haldeman          F5059         6/46       54:02    8:40       53:44
389   Shannon Perry          F4049       14/103       54:23    8:40       53:44
390   David Reid             M4049       58/113       54:43    8:41       53:49
391   Brett Buchholz         M3039       89/170       54:04    8:41       53:50
392   Danielle Oliver        F2029       58/218       55:05    8:42       53:55
393   Carl Dutton            M0115         7/11       54:17    8:42       53:55
394   Roy McElmurry          M2029       81/122       55:05    8:42       53:56
395   Justin Tran            M2029       82/122       54:33    8:43       53:57
396   Craig Nelson           M3039       90/170       54:15    8:43       53:59
397   Katie Lobkovich        F2029       59/218       54:31    8:43       54:02
398   Christy McNeil         F3039       34/185       55:22    8:43       54:03
399   Janet Steiner          F5059         7/46       54:29    8:44       54:06
400   Rachel Shinagawa       F3039       35/185       55:02    8:44       54:06
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401   Mike Middleton         M5059        25/56       54:38    8:45       54:10
402   Kris Stolmeier         F4049       15/103       54:35    8:45       54:13
403   Trevor Peterson        M4049       59/113       54:25    8:45       54:14
404   Eric Niebler           M3039       91/170       55:18    8:45       54:15
405   John A Quam Jr         M6069         5/23       54:28    8:46       54:18
406   Marie Charouhas        F3039       36/185       54:58    8:46       54:19
407   Jason Deschambault     M3039       92/170       54:34    8:46       54:20
408   Dan Lam                M3039       93/170       55:36    8:46       54:21
409   Kristen Thom           F3039       37/185       54:37    8:47       54:23
410   Raymond Delos Reyes    M2029       83/122       55:37    8:47       54:24
411   Jessica Hewitt         F2029       60/218       54:59    8:47       54:26
412   Martha Walsh           F5059         8/46       55:00    8:47       54:27
413   Waylon Jones           M3039       94/170       54:56    8:47       54:27
414   Steve Mar              M6069         6/23       54:57    8:48       54:29
415   John Kellum            M4049       60/113       54:53    8:48       54:29
416   Melissa Winterer       F3039       38/185       54:52    8:48       54:30
417   Angela Gee             F3039       39/185       54:57    8:48       54:31
418   Kate Silver-Heilman    F2029       61/218       55:52    8:49       54:40
419   Sonja Kellen           F3039       40/185       55:01    8:50       54:41
420   Rachel Bittner         F2029       62/218       55:26    8:50       54:41
421   Bennett Haselton       M3039       95/170       55:07    8:50       54:42
422   Henry Haselton         M4049       61/113       55:05    8:50       54:42
423   Kari Sand              F3039       41/185       55:15    8:51       54:51
424   Matthew Ramos          M2029       84/122       55:59    8:51       54:51
425   Linda Tran             F2029       63/218       55:19    8:51       54:51
426   Chee Chen Tong         M3039       96/170       56:08    8:52       54:54
427   Paul Thorndike         M6069         7/23       55:34    8:52       54:58
428   Craig Johnston         M6069         8/23       55:32    8:52       54:58
429   Robert Mahon           M4049       62/113       55:38    8:52       54:58
430   Jillian Olguin         F2029       64/218       56:20    8:53       55:00
431   Maya Narayanan         F2029       65/218       56:02    8:53       55:01
432   Bill Schultheis        M5059        26/56       55:56    8:53       55:02
433   Melinda Gray           F3039       42/185       55:20    8:53       55:04
434   Heather Hodges         F2029       66/218       56:13    8:53       55:05
435   Julie Kiyonaga         F2029       67/218       55:37    8:54       55:06
436   Richard Carroll        M5059        27/56       55:19    8:54       55:08
437   Daniel Wagner          M5059        28/56       55:29    8:54       55:08
438   Kelli Morgan           F2029       68/218       55:52    8:54       55:09
439   Joseph Bawden          M2029       85/122       56:20    8:54       55:11
440   Brian Elting           M2029       86/122       55:37    8:54       55:11
441   John Moen              M5059        29/56       55:35    8:55       55:12
442   Eric Vadon             M3039       97/170       55:30    8:55       55:12
443   Cindy Wellborn         F5059         9/46       55:32    8:55       55:13
444   Crissandra Fry         F4049       16/103       55:40    8:55       55:14
445   Mike Drayer            M3039       98/170       56:02    8:55       55:15
446   David Fenigsohn        M3039       99/170       55:38    8:55       55:16
447   Sara Biancofiori       F2029       69/218       55:41    8:56       55:18
448   Emaline Vance          F3039       43/185       55:51    8:56       55:20
449   Alice Lawson           F4049       17/103       55:29    8:56       55:20
450   Jenn Watt              F2029       70/218       55:29    8:56       55:22
451   Jim Seidsensticker     M3039      100/170       56:39    8:56       55:22
452   Amy Seidensticker      F3039       44/185       56:39    8:56       55:22
453   Ashley Kolberg         F3039       45/185       55:45    8:56       55:23
454   Alexander Hamling      M2029       87/122       56:06    8:56       55:23
455   Yingxuan Law           F2029       71/218       56:18    8:57       55:25
456   Shanna Alvarez         F2029       72/218       56:37    8:57       55:25
457   Louise Elston          F5059        10/46       55:44    8:57       55:28
458   Annabelle Allen        F3039       46/185       55:59    8:57       55:29
459   Kristina Trenka        F4049       18/103       56:25    8:58       55:33
460   Andrew Anschell        M5059        30/56       56:09    8:58       55:34
461   Lisa Quall             F4049       19/103       56:16    8:59       55:37
462   Lisa Eagle             F3039       47/185       56:05    8:59       55:40
463   Amanda Hodgson         F3039       48/185       56:12    8:59       55:41
464   Tiffany Arnone         F2029       73/218       56:08    9:00       55:44
465   Tim Backman            M5059        31/56       55:57    9:00       55:44
466   Ashley Locke           F2029       74/218       56:53    9:00       55:47
467   Kal MacGregor          M5059        32/56       56:09    9:01       55:49
468   Jeff Wood              M3039      101/170       56:26    9:01       55:50
469   Todd Fleischman        M4049       63/113       56:09    9:01       55:50
470   Brian Maass            M3039      102/170       56:31    9:01       55:52
471   James Balch            M4049       64/113       56:36    9:02       55:57
472   John Chan              M4049       65/113       56:52    9:02       56:00
473   Leslie Miller          F3039       49/185       56:48    9:03       56:01
474   Michael Wilenzick      M4049       66/113       57:02    9:03       56:03
475   Lisa Crabtree          F4049       20/103       56:24    9:03       56:03
476   Emily Glenn            F3039       50/185       56:11    9:03       56:04
477   Dan Marden             M4049       67/113       56:51    9:03       56:06
478   Kali Witherspoon       F2029       75/218       56:36    9:03       56:06
479   Shaula Massena         F4049       21/103       56:38    9:03       56:07
480   Kyle Ilk               M3039      103/170       57:28    9:04       56:09
481   Jenna Ichikawa         F3039       51/185       57:00    9:04       56:10
482   Brittany Batty         F2029       76/218       56:36    9:04       56:12
483   Stephen Elliott        M5059        33/56       56:36    9:04       56:13
484   Leslee Chapman         F2029       77/218       56:49    9:04       56:13
485   Steve Thompson         M4049       68/113       56:44    9:05       56:13
486   Christine Aguiling     F2029       78/218       56:15    9:05       56:15
487   Gretchen Tapp          F4049       22/103       57:01    9:05       56:18
488   Benjamin Stangland     M3039      104/170       57:03    9:06       56:22
489   Garrett Yam            M3039      105/170       57:30    9:07       56:28
490   Annie Rush             F4049       23/103       56:54    9:07       56:30
491   Leilani Akiyama        F2029       79/218       56:50    9:07       56:30
492   Jeff Strand            F4049       24/103       57:01    9:07       56:30
493   Siegfried Buchmann     M4049       69/113       57:00    9:07       56:30
494   Courtney Strand        F3039       52/185       57:01    9:07       56:30
495   Jaynie Degnan          F3039       53/185       56:42    9:07       56:30
496   Austin Tapp            M1619        14/14       57:35    9:07       56:31
497   Lisa Collier           F4049       25/103       56:53    9:07       56:32
498   Aimee Knox             F3039       54/185       56:54    9:08       56:32
499   John Elting            M5059        34/56       56:58    9:08       56:32
500   Haley Larkin           F1619         7/16       57:14    9:08       56:36
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501   Katherine Taylor       F2029       80/218       56:53    9:08       56:36
502   Hillary Kaufman        F2029       81/218       56:54    9:08       56:36
503   Ande Edlund            M3039      106/170       57:31    9:08       56:37
504   Rira Johnson           F3039       55/185       57:04    9:09       56:40
505   Ryan Donaldson         M3039      107/170       57:26    9:09       56:41
506   Rich Burton            M3039      108/170       57:26    9:09       56:41
507   Shaun Bornemeier       M4049       70/113       57:42    9:09       56:41
508   Nate Anderson          M2029       88/122       57:28    9:09       56:43
509   Sarah Luzader          F3039       56/185       57:08    9:09       56:43
510   Alica Portz            F5059        11/46       57:08    9:09       56:44
511   Jeffrey Ford           M3039      109/170       57:49    9:10       56:45
512   Jane Crawford          F2029       82/218       57:18    9:10       56:46
513   Susan Sanchez          F5059        12/46       57:22    9:10       56:47
514   Eric Ecker             M3039      110/170       57:40    9:10       56:47
515   Mark Nelson            M3039      111/170       57:47    9:10       56:47
516   Natalia Slobodina      F2029       83/218       57:21    9:10       56:47
517   Brian Gish             M2029       89/122       57:42    9:11       56:56
518   Mark Geyer             M5059        35/56       57:34    9:12       56:58
519   Naomi Garner           F2029       84/218       57:53    9:12       56:58
520   Cynthia Truong         F2029       85/218       57:39    9:12       56:58
521   Ellen Moline           F1619         8/16       57:20    9:12       56:59
522   Bronte Bayliss         F1619         9/16       57:47    9:12       57:01
523   Anne Harper            F1619        10/16       57:48    9:12       57:02
524   Hannah Jackson         F2029       86/218       57:22    9:12       57:02
525   Lori Penor             F4049       26/103       57:48    9:12       57:02
526   Jill Connell           F5059        13/46       57:38    9:12       57:03
527   Jeff Norman            M6069         9/23       57:44    9:13       57:04
528   Stephanie Tran         F2029       87/218       57:36    9:13       57:05
529   Sunshine Pille         F3039       57/185       57:43    9:13       57:05
530   Kazushige Ishikawa     M5059        36/56       57:08    9:13       57:06
531   Kelvin Zee             M2029       90/122       57:54    9:14       57:12
532   Rebecca Hoogs          F3039       58/185       57:36    9:14       57:13
533   Malorie Hilscher       F3039       59/185       57:27    9:14       57:14
534   Emily Trittschuh       F3039       60/185       57:25    9:14       57:14
535   Corynn Tamman          F2029       88/218       57:48    9:15       57:16
536   Connie Arney           F5059        14/46       57:37    9:15       57:17
537   Brooke Vandenbrink     F2029       89/218       57:51    9:16       57:24
538   Mary Ruhlman           F3039       61/185       58:31    9:16       57:24
539   Teresa Soucie          F5059        15/46       58:11    9:16       57:25
540   Rachel Kelso           F2029       90/218       58:36    9:16       57:26
541   Jeff Rhoades           M2029       91/122       57:47    9:16       57:27
542   Jim Roosma             M6069        10/23       57:52    9:16       57:28
543   Scott Kreis            M4049       71/113       58:16    9:17       57:30
544   Michelle Turner        F2029       91/218       59:01    9:17       57:33
545   Phil Sanchez           M2029       92/122       58:16    9:18       57:35
546   Daron Hall             M2029       93/122       58:17    9:18       57:35
547   Kelsey Shimada         F2029       92/218       58:41    9:18       57:37
548   Van Duong              F2029       93/218       58:41    9:18       57:37
549   Kathryn Soucy          F4049       27/103       58:21    9:18       57:39
550   Rick Green             M4049       72/113       58:29    9:18       57:39
551   Ratul Mahasan          M3039      112/170       57:48    9:19       57:42
552   Bob Stephens           M5059        37/56       58:06    9:19       57:42
553   Stephanie Hsie         F2029       94/218       58:21    9:19       57:43
554   Justina Rompogren      F2029       95/218       58:21    9:19       57:45
555   Molly Martinez         F4049       28/103       58:07    9:20       57:47
556   Emily Basalik          F3039       62/185       58:31    9:20       57:50
557   Jim Davies             M4049       73/113       58:35    9:20       57:50
558   Rocio Franklin         F3039       63/185       57:57    9:21       57:53
559   Jacob Gabrielson       M3039      113/170       58:41    9:21       57:53
560   Jimmy Chong            M4049       74/113       59:08    9:21       57:54
561   Randy Cantrell         M5059        38/56       58:14    9:21       57:58
562   Jeannie Natta          F4049       29/103       58:59    9:21       57:58
563   Tia Cantrell                          0/0       58:16    9:22       58:00
564   Daniel Eneberg         M3039      114/170       59:25    9:22       58:02
565   David Balaam           M6069        11/23       58:33    9:22       58:05
566   Nikki Lundin           F4049       30/103       58:39    9:23       58:05
567   Dan Laxdall            M5059        39/56       58:58    9:23       58:05
568   Louis Baliotis         M3039      115/170       58:48    9:23       58:07
569   Kadi O'Brien           F2029       96/218       58:13    9:23       58:08
570   Erik Holsather         M2029       94/122       58:32    9:23       58:08
571   Gillian D'Ancicco      F3039       64/185       58:53    9:23       58:09
572   Louis Chirillo         M3039      116/170       58:55    9:23       58:09
573   Chris Kocher           F4049       31/103       59:01    9:23       58:10
574   Tony Bawcutt           M5059        40/56       58:46    9:23       58:11
575   Eric Shirley           M2029       95/122       59:03    9:24       58:11
576   Tony Anaya             M3039      117/170       58:21    9:24       58:14
577   Bonnie Middleton       F2029       97/218       59:06    9:24       58:15
578   Beth McDaniel          F4049       32/103       58:38    9:24       58:16
579   Christine Aquino       F2029       98/218       59:31    9:25       58:18
580   Dave Perry             M3039      118/170       59:19    9:25       58:19
581   Michael Valdez         M2029       96/122       59:07    9:25       58:21
582   Sydney Johnston        F2029       99/218       58:56    9:25       58:22
583   Conor McMonagle        M2029       97/122       59:49    9:26       58:26
584   Aj Cari                M3039      119/170       59:18    9:26       58:26
585   Catherine Cari         F3039       65/185       59:18    9:26       58:27
586   Debbie Robinson        F5059        16/46       58:55    9:26       58:28
587   Brett Toy              M2029       98/122       59:09    9:26       58:29
588   Juan Posada            M3039      120/170       59:02    9:27       58:32
589   Jennifer O'Connor      F3039       66/185       59:15    9:27       58:32
590   Daisy Kim              F2029      100/218       58:38    9:27       58:32
591   Ashley Russell         F2029      101/218       59:03    9:27       58:33
592   Venus De La Cruz       F3039       67/185       59:15    9:28       58:37
593   Paul Chamberlain       M4049       75/113       59:27    9:28       58:38
594   Mike Russell           M4049       76/113       59:11    9:28       58:41
595   Candice Springstead    F4049       33/103       59:24    9:28       58:41
596   Kate Kerkering         F3039       68/185       59:16    9:29       58:42
597   Krista Hudson          F4049       34/103       59:17    9:29       58:43
598   Beth Munro             F4049       35/103       59:17    9:29       58:43
599   Jim Simonson           M4049       77/113       59:30    9:29       58:43
600   Meghan Desmul          F2029      102/218       59:19    9:29       58:45
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601   Jeff Raymond           M3039      121/170       59:34    9:30       58:50
602   Tobi Suit              F4049       36/103       59:38    9:30       58:51
603   Emily Fuller           F2029      103/218       59:23    9:30       58:51
604   Darla Cardwell         F3039       69/185       58:58    9:30       58:52
605   Luke Van Hollebeke     M0115         8/11       59:11    9:30       58:52
606   Steve Fitzgerald       M4049       78/113       59:50    9:30       58:52
607   Jim Chong              M3039      122/170       59:15    9:30       58:52
608   Yvonne Wang            F3039       70/185       59:15    9:30       58:52
609   Dawn Solvberg          F3039       71/185       59:50    9:30       58:53
610   Shawn Dillon           M4049       79/113       59:39    9:30       58:54
611   Sonja Devenney         F3039       72/185       59:50    9:31       58:56
612   Phitsamai Xaxouthep    F2029      104/218     1:00:09    9:31       58:57
613   Nikelle Rosier-Butler  F4049       37/103       59:41    9:31       58:57
614   Katie M Opie           F3039       73/185       59:51    9:31       58:57
615   Rick Smith             M4049       80/113       59:23    9:31       58:57
616   Ruthie Smith           F4049       38/103       59:23    9:31       58:57
617   Katie Recken           F3039       74/185       59:53    9:31       59:00
618   Danielle Small         F1619        11/16       59:53    9:31       59:00
619   Lauren Mehl            F2029      105/218       59:36    9:32       59:01
620   Brandon Curtis         M2029       99/122       59:15    9:32       59:01
621   Jessica Fredlund       F2029      106/218       59:30    9:32       59:03
622   Judy Chen              F3039       75/185       59:39    9:32       59:05
623   Karl Barrus            M4049       81/113     1:00:13    9:33       59:09
624   Jana Winstead          F3039       76/185       59:39    9:33       59:09
625   Chris Schwab           M2029      100/122       59:26    9:33       59:09
626   David Denny            M4049       82/113       59:42    9:33       59:11
627   Melanie Busch          F1619        12/16       59:58    9:33       59:11
628   Brian Le               M2029      101/122     1:00:24    9:34       59:13
629   Colleen Pacem          F3039       77/185     1:00:44    9:34       59:14
630   Brette Bogrand         F2029      107/218       59:39    9:34       59:14
631   Chris Cora             M4049       83/113     1:00:06    9:34       59:18
632   Nikole Robertson       F1619        13/16     1:00:11    9:34       59:18
633   Greg Fleehart          M2029      102/122       59:51    9:35       59:20
634   Mendy Kim              F3039       78/185       59:27    9:35       59:21
635   Jennifer Makenas       F3039       79/185       59:44    9:35       59:24
636   Jillian Stoknes        F3039       80/185     1:00:45    9:35       59:24
637   Brianna Knox           F3039       81/185     1:00:45    9:35       59:24
638   Marie Hoffman          F2029      108/218     1:00:04    9:35       59:25
639   Ann Morgan             F3039       82/185     1:00:40    9:36       59:26
640   Jessie Waiamau-Ariota  F2029      109/218     1:00:05    9:36       59:26
641   Marilyn McKenna        F4049       39/103     1:00:25    9:36       59:29
642   Todd Spradlin          M5059        41/56     1:00:23    9:36       59:29
643   Kenneth Brewe          M5059        42/56       59:47    9:36       59:30
644   Dan Namvong            M3039      123/170     1:00:54    9:36       59:30
645   Hybhy Yun              M2029      103/122       59:49    9:36       59:31
646   Ann Marie Soto         F2029      110/218       59:56    9:36       59:31
647   Mike Luckenbaugh       M4049       84/113     1:00:48    9:36       59:32
648   Nicole Mauge           F2029      111/218       59:59    9:37       59:32
649   Amanda Kerr            F2029      112/218       59:59    9:37       59:32
650   Joseph Lubin           M4049       85/113     1:00:39    9:37       59:33
651   Scott Geiger           M2029      104/122     1:00:04    9:37       59:33
652   Jeff Nelson            M3039      124/170     1:00:02    9:37       59:35
653   Keith Martin           M4049       86/113     1:00:25    9:37       59:36
654   Elisa Heinz            F2029      113/218     1:00:10    9:37       59:36
655   Jonathon Colman        M3039      125/170       59:49    9:38       59:40
656   Brittan Schwartz       F2029      114/218     1:00:16    9:38       59:42
657   Faraz Zarghami         M2029      105/122     1:00:16    9:39       59:50
658   Harel Kodesh           M5059        43/56     1:00:22    9:39       59:50
659   Steve Cahan            M6069        12/23     1:00:23    9:40       59:52
660   Tory Klementsen        F4049       40/103     1:00:54    9:40       59:55
661   Sarah Duenwald         F2029      115/218     1:01:08    9:40       59:55
662   Miriaim Bulmer         F5059        17/46     1:00:30    9:40       59:56
663   Melissa Baker          F2029      116/218     1:00:28    9:41       59:57
664   Timothy Baker          M3039      126/170     1:00:28    9:41       59:57
665   Don Nebres             M4049       87/113     1:00:40    9:41       59:57
666   Sari Gold              F3039       83/185     1:00:26    9:41       59:57
667   Ben Duenwald           M3039      127/170     1:01:10    9:41       59:57
668   Kori Blitstein         F3039       84/185     1:00:26    9:41       59:58
669   Karen Hambro           F2029      117/218     1:01:20    9:41       59:58
670   Dan Creamer            M3039      128/170     1:00:13    9:41       59:58
671   Robert Fuda            M5059        44/56     1:00:29    9:41       59:58
672   Joshua Polansky        M3039      129/170     1:00:43    9:41     1:00:00
673   Justin Rothmier        M3039      130/170     1:01:08    9:43     1:00:13
674   Anthony Muro           M0115         9/11     1:00:55    9:43     1:00:14
675   Audrey Walker          F2029      118/218     1:01:05    9:43     1:00:14
676   Lulu Garcia            F3039       85/185     1:01:12    9:43     1:00:15
677   Jesse Dannenbring      M2029      106/122     1:01:09    9:44     1:00:15
678   Julie Nebres           F3039       86/185     1:01:01    9:44     1:00:17
679   Benjamin McNutt        M3039      131/170     1:00:56    9:44     1:00:17
680   Suzanne Koval          F3039       87/185     1:00:53    9:44     1:00:20
681   Shannon Min            F2029      119/218     1:01:45    9:44     1:00:20
682   Heidi Gray             F4049       41/103     1:00:53    9:45     1:00:23
683   Erin Coghlan           F2029      120/218     1:01:38    9:45     1:00:24
684   Alison Rigby           F4049       42/103     1:00:30    9:45     1:00:26
685   Joan Rusch             M4049       88/113     1:00:36    9:45     1:00:27
686   Mark Feldman           M4049       89/113     1:01:01    9:46     1:00:29
687   Stephanie Rothmier     F3039       88/185     1:01:09    9:46     1:00:29
688   Suzanne Krebsbach      F4049       43/103     1:01:16    9:46     1:00:32
689   Jeff White             M3039      132/170     1:00:59    9:46     1:00:32
690   Audrey Lucero          F3039       89/185     1:00:59    9:46     1:00:33
691   Sarah Jones            F3039       90/185     1:01:51    9:46     1:00:34
692   Vivian Doorn           F4049       44/103     1:01:51    9:46     1:00:34
693   Stefanie Uhrich        F5059        18/46     1:02:47    9:46     1:00:34
694   Pierce Hofman          M3039      133/170     1:00:58    9:47     1:00:34
695   John Apostol           M3039      134/170     1:00:53    9:47     1:00:35
696   Martin Rushkarski      M2029      107/122     1:00:43    9:47     1:00:35
697   Krista Stokes          F2029      121/218     1:01:46    9:47     1:00:36
698   Ilan Jen-La Plante     F2029      122/218     1:01:13    9:47     1:00:37
699   Heather Woloshyn       F4049       45/103     1:01:11    9:47     1:00:37
700   Reynold Priebe         M7096          1/4     1:01:14    9:47     1:00:37
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701   Brooke Bussone         F2029      123/218     1:01:00    9:47     1:00:38
702   Mihca Degele           F2029      124/218     1:01:20    9:47     1:00:39
703   Mary Romano            F4049       46/103     1:01:04    9:48     1:00:42
704   Scott Irwin            M3039      135/170     1:01:49    9:48     1:00:44
705   Kelli Wilharm          F3039       91/185     1:01:37    9:48     1:00:44
706   Sara Centanni          F2029      125/218     1:01:41    9:48     1:00:46
707   Melissa Calkins        F3039       92/185     1:01:28    9:49     1:00:48
708   Ashley Thordarson      F1619        14/16     1:01:14    9:50     1:00:53
709   Bill Thordarson        M4049       90/113     1:01:14    9:50     1:00:53
710   Chris Shen             M3039      136/170     1:01:39    9:50     1:00:53
711   Angela Davis           F3039       93/185     1:01:49    9:50     1:00:53
712   Vincent Leung          M2029      108/122     1:02:18    9:50     1:00:54
713   Lica Wada              F2029      126/218     1:02:18    9:50     1:00:54
714   Kelly Cogswell         F4049       47/103     1:02:28    9:50     1:00:56
715   Elizabeth Montero      M2029      109/122     1:01:27    9:50     1:00:57
716   Maribel Caldwell       F3039       94/185     1:01:29    9:50     1:00:57
717   Marc Bridge            M2029      110/122     1:01:49    9:51     1:01:01
718   Gerald Busque          M2029      111/122     1:02:26    9:51     1:01:02
719   William Seigle         M3039      137/170     1:01:48    9:52     1:01:06
720   Kevin Moore            M3039      138/170     1:02:22    9:52     1:01:10
721   Jen Hallack            F3039       95/185     1:02:06    9:52     1:01:11
722   Heidi Froisland        F3039       96/185     1:02:06    9:52     1:01:11
723   Sue Schoolcraft        F3039       97/185     1:02:12    9:53     1:01:12
724   Katlynn Roumeliotis    F2029      127/218     1:02:35    9:53     1:01:12
725   Tricia Cunningham      F2029      128/218     1:02:35    9:53     1:01:13
726   Kate Tylee             F3039       98/185     1:03:52    9:53     1:01:13
727   Sarah Heineman         F3039       99/185     1:03:52    9:53     1:01:14
728   Sara Fleehart          F2029      129/218     1:01:52    9:53     1:01:14
729   Karley Wincewicz       F2029      130/218     1:02:30    9:53     1:01:15
730   Lacey Henson           F2029      131/218     1:02:14    9:54     1:01:18
731   Richard Busch          M5059        45/56     1:02:07    9:54     1:01:20
732   Russ Morgan            M3039      139/170     1:02:49    9:54     1:01:22
733   Stephanie Knightlinger F3039      100/185     1:01:49    9:55     1:01:25
734   Sara Reid              F2029      132/218     1:02:50    9:55     1:01:29
735   Olivia Fredrikson      F2029      133/218     1:02:50    9:55     1:01:29
736   Nicholas Wilcox        M2029      112/122     1:03:00    9:55     1:01:29
737   Meg Troutman           F2029      134/218     1:02:18    9:56     1:01:30
738   Abby Caldwell          F2029      135/218     1:02:35    9:56     1:01:30
739   Tom Matsuzaki          M4049       91/113     1:02:18    9:56     1:01:31
740   Sean McWilliams        M2029      113/122     1:01:57    9:56     1:01:32
741   Katie Dillon           F2029      136/218     1:02:18    9:56     1:01:32
742   Leigh Anne Dunkin      F3039      101/185     1:02:41    9:56     1:01:33
743   Leslie Degasparis      F3039      102/185     1:02:06    9:56     1:01:34
744   Michaela Eulberg       F4049       48/103     1:02:06    9:56     1:01:34
745   Morgan McKenzie        F2029      137/218     1:02:54    9:56     1:01:35
746   Victoria Vassall       F2029      138/218     1:02:23    9:57     1:01:38
747   Didi Kussmann          F4049       49/103     1:02:25    9:57     1:01:39
748   Mark Girolami          M4049       92/113     1:02:41    9:58     1:01:43
749   Michael Winchester     M5059        46/56     1:02:50    9:58     1:01:43
750   Kathi Wilkes           F4049       50/103     1:02:41    9:58     1:01:44
751   Sarah Englund          F2029      139/218     1:03:18    9:58     1:01:46
752   Agu Ramos              M2029      114/122     1:03:13    9:59     1:01:48
753   Antje Russell          F3039      103/185     1:02:45    9:59     1:01:50
754   Brooke Leary           F2029      140/218     1:02:21    9:59     1:01:53
755   Lorraine Cheng         F3039      104/185     1:02:47   10:00     1:01:55
756   Heather Miller         F4049       51/103     1:02:58   10:00     1:01:55
757   Luna Shi               F2029      141/218     1:02:38   10:00     1:01:56
758   Ann Dreis              F5059        19/46     1:02:31   10:00     1:01:56
759   Elizabeth Kovach       F2029      142/218     1:02:28   10:00     1:01:59
760   Adam Bodnarchuk        M2029      115/122     1:03:22   10:01     1:02:02
761   Blake Stanovich        F2029      143/218     1:03:13   10:01     1:02:04
762   Anna Duran             F2029      144/218     1:03:32   10:01     1:02:04
763   Jasmine Bryant         F3039      105/185     1:02:36   10:01     1:02:05
764   Lori Cora              F5059        20/46     1:02:55   10:02     1:02:08
765   Ruth Comstock          F4049       52/103     1:02:56   10:02     1:02:08
766   Joanne Brandsma        F3039      106/185     1:03:22   10:03     1:02:15
767   Steven Simpkins        M4049       93/113     1:03:16   10:03     1:02:16
768   MacKenzie Radant       F2029      145/218     1:03:24   10:03     1:02:17
769   Greg Bratten           M5059        47/56     1:02:46   10:03     1:02:18
770   Meg Fuell              F5059        21/46     1:03:52   10:04     1:02:20
771   Elena Fuell            F2029      146/218     1:03:52   10:04     1:02:20
772   Jean Darlington        F5059        22/46     1:03:13   10:04     1:02:20
773   Meng Li                F5059        23/46     1:02:41   10:04     1:02:25
774   Kay Swanson            F4049       53/103     1:03:20   10:04     1:02:25
775   Barbara Tajner         F2029      147/218     1:03:46   10:05     1:02:27
776   Matthew Davis          M3039      140/170     1:04:02   10:05     1:02:29
777   Jessamyn Davis         F3039      107/185     1:04:02   10:05     1:02:29
778   Kristin Kalning        F4049       54/103     1:03:31   10:05     1:02:29
779   Lynne Gladney          F3039      108/185     1:03:36   10:06     1:02:34
780   Jason Benjamin         M3039      141/170     1:03:37   10:06     1:02:37
781   Javier Perales         M3039      142/170     1:03:39   10:07     1:02:41
782   Desiree Vollans        F2029      148/218     1:03:22   10:07     1:02:41
783   Angelica Hayton        F2029      149/218     1:03:22   10:07     1:02:41
784   Jim Morishima          M4049       94/113     1:03:20   10:07     1:02:42
785   Elaine Gottschalk      F2029      150/218     1:03:41   10:08     1:02:45
786   Shelley Gustin         F4049       55/103     1:03:34   10:08     1:02:48
787   Patrick Yee            M3039      143/170     1:03:24   10:08     1:02:48
788   Curt Tomashoff         M4049       95/113     1:03:58   10:08     1:02:49
789   Kasey Johnson          F2029      151/218     1:04:21   10:09     1:02:54
790   Ulrika Noren           F4049       56/103     1:03:57   10:09     1:02:55
791   Brenda Dawson          F4049       57/103     1:03:32   10:09     1:02:55
792   Andrea Pearson         F3039      109/185     1:04:17   10:09     1:02:56
793   Suzy Windes            F4049       58/103     1:03:34   10:10     1:02:57
794   Alison Pulse-Forrest   F3039      110/185     1:03:33   10:10     1:02:57
795   Anne Level             F5059        24/46     1:04:22   10:10     1:02:58
796   Ellen Baker            F4049       59/103     1:04:02   10:10     1:03:00
797   Todd Rygh              M3039      144/170     1:04:36   10:10     1:03:01
798   Gina Rittenhouse       F3039      111/185     1:03:31   10:11     1:03:03
799   Jeff Rittenhouse       M4049       96/113     1:03:31   10:11     1:03:03
800   Sally Solaro           F4049       60/103     1:03:58   10:11     1:03:04
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801   Laureen Kuniyoshi      F4049       61/103     1:03:36   10:12     1:03:09
802   Andrea Gohlke          F2029      152/218     1:03:46   10:12     1:03:11
803   Lacey Speiser          F2029      153/218     1:03:46   10:12     1:03:11
804   Julia Bonnheim         F2029      154/218     1:04:00   10:12     1:03:12
805   Lashawn Scherting      F4049       62/103     1:04:06   10:14     1:03:22
806   Brett Merrick          M3039      145/170     1:03:45   10:14     1:03:26
807   Julie Kanekeberg       F3039      112/185     1:03:47   10:14     1:03:27
808   Ilyse Kramer           F2029      155/218     1:04:20   10:15     1:03:28
809   Nanette Richards       F5059        25/46     1:03:29   10:15     1:03:29
810   Mollie Forrester       F3039      113/185     1:04:37   10:15     1:03:32
811   Magda Guillen Swanson  F3039      114/185     1:04:40   10:15     1:03:32
812   Sunhee Francis         F4049       63/103     1:04:00   10:15     1:03:33
813   Patricia Lukasavay     F3039      115/185     1:05:48   10:15     1:03:33
814   Cheryl Harmon          F3039      116/185     1:04:42   10:16     1:03:37
815   Erin Leonhart          F4049       64/103     1:04:42   10:16     1:03:37
816   Brook Elliott Buettner F3039      117/185     1:04:11   10:16     1:03:38
817   Jane Park              F2029      156/218     1:04:32   10:17     1:03:40
818   Melissa Mercier        F3039      118/185     1:04:18   10:17     1:03:41
819   Kurt Trester           M3039      146/170     1:04:36   10:17     1:03:41
820   Leslie Martin          F2029      157/218     1:04:36   10:17     1:03:41
821   Julie Holmberg         F4049       65/103     1:04:33   10:17     1:03:45
822   Casey Holmberg         M0115        10/11     1:04:34   10:17     1:03:45
823   Chrissy Langston       F3039      119/185     1:04:22   10:18     1:03:47
824   Tamara Emerson         F3039      120/185     1:04:52   10:18     1:03:51
825   Milt Miller            M3039      147/170     1:04:33   10:18     1:03:51
826   Tina Allsop            F3039      121/185     1:04:34   10:19     1:03:56
827   Kathryn Soligon        F3039      122/185     1:04:34   10:19     1:03:57
828   Angela Lavine          F4049       66/103     1:04:42   10:20     1:04:00
829   Lisa Green             F3039      123/185     1:05:08   10:20     1:04:00
830   Han Duong              F3039      124/185     1:04:20   10:20     1:04:00
831   Lorin Smith            M2029      116/122     1:05:05   10:20     1:04:02
832   Joe Kupferling         M3039      148/170     1:04:50   10:20     1:04:02
833   Cari Britt             F3039      125/185     1:04:46   10:20     1:04:03
834   Shannon McIlroy        F3039      126/185     1:04:10   10:20     1:04:03
835   Shauna Johnson         F2029      158/218     1:04:52   10:20     1:04:04
836   Yvette Fierce          F3039      127/185     1:05:38   10:21     1:04:08
837   Kwek Seong Teng        M4049       97/113     1:04:29   10:22     1:04:15
838   Robyn Baron            F3039      128/185     1:05:16   10:22     1:04:16
839   Nathan Smith           M2029      117/122     1:05:16   10:23     1:04:20
840   Jacqueline O'Leary     F2029      159/218     1:05:11   10:23     1:04:20
841   Ted Coulson            M6069        13/23     1:05:36   10:23     1:04:22
842   Jeanne Coulson         F5059        26/46     1:05:36   10:23     1:04:23
843   Erik Anderson          M4049       98/113     1:05:19   10:24     1:04:26
844   Nan Houston            F4049       67/103     1:05:19   10:24     1:04:27
845   Joseph Lipker          M4049       99/113     1:05:10   10:25     1:04:31
846   Nancy Do               F2029      160/218     1:05:24   10:25     1:04:34
847   Matt Marine            M3039      149/170     1:05:04   10:25     1:04:34
848   Alexandria Marine      F3039      129/185     1:05:04   10:25     1:04:35
849   Andrew Sullivan        M3039      150/170     1:05:24   10:25     1:04:35
850   Melissa Fermin         F2029      161/218     1:05:41   10:25     1:04:35
851   Jim McDougall          M3039      151/170     1:05:25   10:26     1:04:36
852   Minh-Quan Tran         M3039      152/170     1:05:47   10:26     1:04:41
853   Robert Bergman         M7096          2/4     1:05:21   10:27     1:04:42
854   Sara Toppin            F2029      162/218     1:05:35   10:27     1:04:42
855   Sue Nguyen             F3039      130/185     1:05:45   10:27     1:04:43
856   Deb Nielsen            F4049       68/103     1:05:07   10:27     1:04:46
857   Carolyn Bertelsen      F2029      163/218     1:05:24   10:27     1:04:46
858   Elizabeth Vona         F3039      131/185     1:05:07   10:27     1:04:47
859   Tim McGarry            M6069        14/23     1:05:15   10:27     1:04:47
860   Christine Goetz        F4049       69/103     1:05:40   10:27     1:04:48
861   Matt Purvis            M4049      100/113     1:05:45   10:28     1:04:52
862   Sue Wilenzick          F4049       70/103     1:05:54   10:29     1:04:55
863   Kate Watters           F1619        15/16     1:05:47   10:29     1:04:57
864   Phuong Trinh           M3039      153/170     1:05:53   10:29     1:04:57
865   Helen Pitlick          F2029      164/218     1:05:40   10:29     1:04:59
866   Kari Henderson-Burke   F3039      132/185     1:05:29   10:30     1:05:01
867   Georgia Bransford      F2029      165/218     1:05:46   10:30     1:05:02
868   Andrea Kilpatrick      F3039      133/185     1:06:04   10:30     1:05:02
869   Brianna Doty           F2029      166/218     1:05:46   10:30     1:05:02
870   Kristen Stocking       F3039      134/185     1:06:17   10:30     1:05:05
871   Greg Griffen           M3039      154/170     1:06:17   10:30     1:05:05
872   Andrew Klatt           M2029      118/122     1:05:24   10:30     1:05:06
873   William Montero        M6069        15/23     1:05:36   10:31     1:05:07
874   Monique Letourneau     F2029      167/218     1:05:24   10:31     1:05:07
875   Harry Cornwell         M6069        16/23     1:05:52   10:31     1:05:08
876   Tim Dwight             M4049      101/113     1:05:34   10:31     1:05:08
877   Ashley Pak             F3039      135/185     1:05:34   10:31     1:05:09
878   Julie Iverson          F4049       71/103     1:06:21   10:32     1:05:13
879   Sherri Chong           F3039      136/185     1:07:29   10:32     1:05:14
880   Jacquelyn Gallagher    F2029      168/218     1:05:40   10:32     1:05:17
881   Yicheng Wang           M2029      119/122     1:06:46   10:33     1:05:23
882   Kathleen Chan          F2029      169/218     1:06:46   10:33     1:05:23
883   Charles Zittel         M5059        48/56     1:06:38   10:34     1:05:28
884   Emmanuel Balbas        M4049      102/113     1:06:33   10:34     1:05:30
885   Barbara Harrington     F4049       72/103     1:07:11   10:37     1:05:49
886   Jennifer Preisman      F4049       73/103     1:06:53   10:37     1:05:49
887   Dana Arviso            F3039      137/185     1:06:52   10:38     1:05:53
888   Ben Clarke             M0115        11/11     1:07:07   10:39     1:05:56
889   Harris Clarke          M4049      103/113     1:07:08   10:39     1:05:57
890   Beverly Fichtenberg    F2029      170/218     1:06:46   10:39     1:06:00
891   Sara Burke             F3039      138/185     1:06:34   10:39     1:06:02
892   Heather Bergen         F2029      171/218     1:07:05   10:40     1:06:03
893   Elizabeth Bauerle      F2029      172/218     1:06:51   10:40     1:06:04
894   Hailey Heinrich        F2029      173/218     1:06:37   10:40     1:06:04
895   Jenna Soriano          F2029      174/218     1:07:07   10:41     1:06:10
896   Lisa Boyle             F3039      139/185     1:06:48   10:42     1:06:20
897   Alisha Hill            F3039      140/185     1:07:21   10:42     1:06:20
898   Kim Green              F4049       74/103     1:06:49   10:42     1:06:20
899   Amanda Spencer         F3039      141/185     1:06:32   10:42     1:06:20
900   Tina Ross              F4049       75/103     1:06:53   10:42     1:06:20
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901   Janet Saunderson       F5059        27/46     1:07:05   10:42     1:06:21
902   Alma Guizar            F2029      175/218     1:06:55   10:42     1:06:21
903   Emily McMillen         F2029      176/218     1:07:43   10:43     1:06:23
904   Adele Connors          F5059        28/46     1:07:26   10:43     1:06:23
905   Lisa Bridge            F2029      177/218     1:07:19   10:44     1:06:31
906   Dorothy A Barron       F5059        29/46     1:07:05   10:44     1:06:31
907   Michael Craig          M4049      104/113     1:07:24   10:45     1:06:34
908   Kristin Kent           F4049       76/103     1:06:57   10:45     1:06:35
909   Geraldine Oleary       F2029      178/218     1:07:28   10:45     1:06:37
910   Deb Youngblood         F5059        30/46     1:07:44   10:45     1:06:38
911   Roger Llubit           M3039      155/170     1:08:02   10:45     1:06:39
912   Leslie Lehman          F4049       77/103     1:07:30   10:46     1:06:40
913   Stephanie Grassia      F2029      179/218     1:07:37   10:46     1:06:41
914   Linda Keeney           F5059        31/46     1:07:44   10:46     1:06:43
915   Natasha Hundley        F2029      180/218     1:07:44   10:47     1:06:51
916   Brynn Randall          F3039      142/185     1:08:06   10:47     1:06:51
917   Debby Burrows          F5059        32/46     1:07:37   10:48     1:06:53
918   Ward W. Vuillemot      M3039      156/170     1:08:28   10:49     1:06:59
919   Autumn Sakai           F3039      143/185     1:08:28   10:49     1:07:00
920   Terry Fox              M6069        17/23     1:07:31   10:50     1:07:05
921   Jennifer Krueger       F3039      144/185     1:07:47   10:50     1:07:06
922   Duane Johnson          M5059        49/56     1:07:32   10:50     1:07:06
923   Maricar Abajero        F4049       78/103     1:07:38   10:51     1:07:11
924   Deena Benjamin         F4049       79/103     1:08:15   10:51     1:07:14
925   Rebecca Vietti         F3039      145/185     1:08:15   10:51     1:07:15
926   Chariya Thach          F2029      181/218     1:08:16   10:51     1:07:16
927   Kari Degraff           F2029      182/218     1:08:22   10:52     1:07:18
928   Michelle Madayag       F2029      183/218     1:07:59   10:53     1:07:28
929   Jean Dinh              F2029      184/218     1:08:39   10:55     1:07:36
930   Sylvia Zittel          F5059        33/46     1:08:52   10:56     1:07:43
931   Bill Daniel            M6069        18/23     1:08:46   10:56     1:07:47
932   Emily Peterson         F3039      146/185     1:09:26   10:58     1:07:55
933   Alison Boehm           F3039      147/185     1:09:27   10:58     1:07:56
934   Linda Garbo            F6069          2/4     1:08:55   10:59     1:08:03
935   Alexis Landry          F3039      148/185     1:09:09   10:59     1:08:04
936   Alyssa Saas            F3039      149/185     1:09:08   11:01     1:08:17
937   William Saas           M3039      157/170     1:09:09   11:01     1:08:18
938   Jodi Rohitasuke        F3039      150/185     1:09:15   11:01     1:08:18
939   Allen Rimando          M3039      158/170     1:09:30   11:02     1:08:23
940   Shelley Buckholtz      F3039      151/185     1:09:13   11:02     1:08:24
941   Abigail Hodge          F4049       80/103     1:09:56   11:03     1:08:26
942   B Jane Distad          F4049       81/103     1:09:56   11:03     1:08:26
943   Katie Andrew           F2029      185/218     1:09:00   11:03     1:08:27
944   Rachel Heinrich        F2029      186/218     1:09:00   11:03     1:08:27
945   Julie Sun              F2029      187/218     1:09:34   11:03     1:08:27
946   Kelly Sun              F1619        16/16     1:09:34   11:03     1:08:27
947   Deborah McDonald       F5059        34/46     1:08:55   11:03     1:08:28
948   Luis Vega              M4049      105/113     1:09:34   11:04     1:08:35
949   Carolyn Bain           F4049       82/103     1:10:05   11:04     1:08:35
950   Laura Spitzer          F4049       83/103     1:09:18   11:04     1:08:36
951   Matthew Anderson       M4049      106/113     1:09:45   11:05     1:08:40
952   Katherine Cortes       F3039      152/185     1:09:58   11:06     1:08:47
953   Bridget Frey           F3039      153/185     1:09:58   11:06     1:08:47
954   Maryanne Battles       F4049       84/103     1:09:46   11:07     1:08:52
955   Lynette Fricke         F5059        35/46     1:09:32   11:07     1:08:52
956   Jillian Andvik         F2029      188/218     1:09:55   11:07     1:08:53
957   Markus Davis           M3039      159/170     1:10:06   11:07     1:08:53
958   Julie McFarland        F2029      189/218     1:10:07   11:07     1:08:55
959   Kristyn Popejoy        F2029      190/218     1:10:07   11:08     1:08:56
960   Kathryn Kingsland      F3039      154/185     1:10:25   11:08     1:08:58
961   Sarah Hartford         F3039      155/185     1:10:25   11:08     1:08:58
962   Gary Sippel            M6069        19/23     1:09:37   11:08     1:08:58
963   Deborah Bosket         F3039      156/185     1:09:59   11:08     1:08:59
964   Andrea Reisman         F2029      191/218     1:09:43   11:08     1:09:00
965   Sarah Diefendorf       F2029      192/218     1:09:43   11:08     1:09:00
966   Nickolas Kokkonis      M3039      160/170     1:09:40   11:08     1:09:01
967   Melissa Maxwell        F4049       85/103     1:09:50   11:08     1:09:01
968   Amy Bell               F4049       86/103     1:10:27   11:08     1:09:02
969   Arthur Tulee           M4049      107/113     1:09:54   11:09     1:09:03
970   Bill Crawford          M4049      108/113     1:10:12   11:10     1:09:10
971   Marah Drew             F4049       87/103     1:10:11   11:10     1:09:10
972   Karina Cuoio           F2029      193/218     1:10:27   11:11     1:09:15
973   Rachael Kerwin         F3039      157/185     1:10:23   11:11     1:09:16
974   Bob Rutledge           M5059        50/56     1:10:09   11:11     1:09:17
975   Vickie Frei            F4049       88/103     1:10:30   11:14     1:09:34
976   Angeline Madrid        F4049       89/103     1:10:03   11:14     1:09:35
977   David Pricbe           M3039      161/170     1:10:17   11:15     1:09:41
978   Amy Lombard            F3039      158/185     1:10:40   11:15     1:09:41
979   Bob Bayliss            M5059        51/56     1:10:38   11:16     1:09:51
980   Erika Chynoweth        F3039      159/185     1:11:01   11:17     1:09:56
981   Lisa McCreedy          F2029      194/218     1:10:11   11:18     1:10:02
982   Kathy Fiske            F2029      195/218     1:10:12   11:18     1:10:02
983   Summer Wofford         F3039      160/185     1:11:08   11:19     1:10:05
984   Chantel Yanagawa       F2029      196/218     1:11:49   11:22     1:10:28
985   Dana Hunter            F2029      197/218     1:11:21   11:24     1:10:41
986   Dustin Duran           M2029      120/122     1:12:12   11:25     1:10:45
987   Zachary Loafman        M3039      162/170     1:11:59   11:26     1:10:53
988   Jonobie Ford           F3039      161/185     1:11:59   11:26     1:10:53
989   Shekinah Aven          M3039      163/170     1:12:11   11:28     1:11:01
990   Tina Aven              F4049       90/103     1:12:11   11:28     1:11:02
991   Molly Raybuck          F2029      198/218     1:12:26   11:28     1:11:05
992   Guillermo Chacon       M4049      109/113     1:12:26   11:28     1:11:06
993   Sarah Walsh            F2029      199/218     1:12:32   11:29     1:11:09
994   Thomas McGlashen       M6069        20/23     1:11:25   11:29     1:11:12
995   Theresa Tran           F2029      200/218     1:12:29   11:31     1:11:20
996   Rebecca Karjian        F0115          1/1     1:12:57   11:31     1:11:24
997   Rami Karjian           M3039      164/170     1:12:57   11:31     1:11:24
998   Sarah Wang             F2029      201/218     1:11:30   11:32     1:11:25
999   Laurie Halvorson       F5059        36/46     1:12:30   11:33     1:11:32
1000  Kathy Henzler          F5059        37/46     1:12:30   11:33     1:11:33
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1001  Kim Lepic              F3039      162/185     1:12:01   11:34     1:11:40
1002  Thomas Schienbein      M3039      165/170     1:12:44   11:34     1:11:42
1003  Valerie Stein          F5059        38/46     1:13:14   11:34     1:11:43
1004  Maren Norton           F3039      163/185     1:13:01   11:35     1:11:44
1005  Erin Lennon            F3039      164/185     1:13:01   11:35     1:11:44
1006  Tanisha Roberts        F3039      165/185     1:12:58   11:36     1:11:50
1007  Lesley Regoso          F2029      202/218     1:12:30   11:36     1:11:56
1008  Thida Sin              F2029      203/218     1:12:33   11:37     1:11:59
1009  Annalisa Hiroyasu      F2029      204/218     1:13:11   11:37     1:12:02
1010  Lori Scranton          F4049       91/103     1:13:15   11:38     1:12:07
1011  Angele Nelson          F3039      166/185     1:12:52   11:39     1:12:11
1012  Betsy Barash           F4049       92/103     1:13:40   11:41     1:12:22
1013  Megan Rooney           F3039      167/185     1:13:40   11:41     1:12:22
1014  Michele Magrino        F3039      168/185     1:14:04   11:42     1:12:31
1015  Jan Mayes              F6069          3/4     1:13:42   11:43     1:12:36
1016  Melissa De Borja       F2029      205/218     1:14:10   11:44     1:12:43
1017  Leo Fermin             M2029      121/122     1:14:04   11:46     1:12:57
1018  Richard Dominguez      M2029      122/122     1:14:10   11:47     1:13:00
1019  Minhnhat Tran          M3039      166/170     1:14:07   11:47     1:13:01
1020  Kimberly Denny         F3039      169/185     1:13:51   11:47     1:13:01
1021  Sidnie Sosavanh        F3039      170/185     1:13:08   11:47     1:13:01
1022  Sandy Kimura           F4049       93/103     1:14:21   11:47     1:13:03
1023  Rose Cashman           F4049       94/103     1:14:20   11:47     1:13:03
1024  Scott Bickhaus         M4049      110/113     1:14:33   11:48     1:13:06
1025  Rumi Mizuno            F2029      206/218     1:13:58   11:50     1:13:20
1026  Stacey Differding      F5059        39/46     1:14:31   11:51     1:13:25
1027  Janene Sohng           F3039      171/185     1:14:47   11:51     1:13:26
1028  Leah Llamas            F3039      172/185     1:14:46   11:52     1:13:33
1029  Steph Kehrli           F3039      173/185     1:14:47   11:53     1:13:37
1030  Kalyn MacIntyre        F2029      207/218     1:14:38   11:53     1:13:40
1031  Douglas MacIntyre      M3039      167/170     1:14:38   11:53     1:13:41
1032  Keith Golden           M3039      168/170     1:14:41   11:54     1:13:43
1033  Natasha Davis          F3039      174/185     1:14:42   11:54     1:13:44
1034  Courtney Becker        F2029      208/218     1:15:12   11:54     1:13:44
1035  Gary Wright            M7096          3/4     1:13:59   11:54     1:13:45
1036  Dave Jacobs            M4049      111/113     1:14:48   11:54     1:13:47
1037  Thao Vo                F2029      209/218     1:14:22   11:55     1:13:53
1038  Brook Becker           F3039      175/185     1:15:22   11:56     1:13:54
1039  Susan Handler          F4049       95/103     1:15:29   11:58     1:14:06
1040  Susie Bunker           F4049       96/103     1:15:34   11:58     1:14:09
1041  Sarah Sim              F3039      176/185     1:15:03   11:58     1:14:09
1042  Holly Demaranville     F4049       97/103     1:15:38   11:59     1:14:13
1043  Brad Smith             M5059        52/56     1:15:22   12:01     1:14:27
1044  Renai Mielke           F2029      210/218     1:15:52   12:03     1:14:38
1045  Fran Njie              F4049       98/103     1:15:53   12:03     1:14:38
1046  Steve Keller           M5059        53/56     1:15:38   12:03     1:14:39
1047  Mary Keller            F5059        40/46     1:15:38   12:03     1:14:39
1048  Maree Sommers          F3039      177/185     1:16:55   12:04     1:14:45
1049  Jiah Barnett           F2029      211/218     1:16:39   12:08     1:15:08
1050  Gemille Wise           F4049       99/103     1:16:30   12:11     1:15:27
1051  Catherine Long         F2029      212/218     1:16:24   12:11     1:15:31
1052  Shannyn Scovil         F3039      178/185     1:17:13   12:15     1:15:53
1053  Maureen Cahoon         F5059        41/46     1:16:33   12:15     1:15:55
1054  Paula Swain            F4049      100/103     1:16:33   12:15     1:15:55
1055  Mia Chon               F4049      101/103     1:18:42   12:17     1:16:07
1056  Erin Bradley           F3039      179/185     1:17:52   12:19     1:16:20
1057  Jessica Bender         F2029      213/218     1:17:23   12:21     1:16:30
1058  Heather Miller         F2029      214/218     1:17:30   12:21     1:16:30
1059  Amruta Datar           F2029      215/218     1:17:18   12:21     1:16:30
1060  Jerry Green            M5059        54/56     1:17:33   12:23     1:16:42
1061  Anne Johnston          F2029      216/218     1:17:46   12:23     1:16:43
1062  Julie Blakely          F3039      180/185     1:18:14   12:27     1:17:11
1063  David Mills            M5059        55/56     1:18:29   12:28     1:17:13
1064  Curt Ghan              M6069        21/23     1:18:29   12:28     1:17:13
1065  Jill Mills             F5059        42/46     1:18:44   12:30     1:17:29
1066  Rod Ghan               F6069          4/4     1:18:44   12:30     1:17:29
1067  Robert Campbell        M7096          4/4     1:18:33   12:33     1:17:44
1068  Steve Wick             M5059        56/56     1:19:22   12:37     1:18:08
1069  Brandy Burns           F3039      181/185     1:19:56   12:42     1:18:42
1070  Denise Chan            F4049      102/103     1:19:55   12:42     1:18:43
1071  Patrick Payne          M3039      169/170     1:20:08   12:43     1:18:50
1072  Jenny Payne            F3039      182/185     1:20:09   12:43     1:18:50
1073  Diana Powell           F3039      183/185     1:20:11   12:44     1:18:54
1074  Sandi Stapleton        F5059        43/46     1:21:19   12:44     1:18:54
1075  Jim Stapleton          M4049      112/113     1:21:19   12:44     1:18:54
1076  Kati Dunn              F5059        44/46     1:21:20   12:44     1:18:56
1077  Chloe Huber            F2029      217/218     1:20:18   12:46     1:19:08
1078  James Morrow           M6069        22/23     1:20:18   12:46     1:19:09
1079  Anjula Littleton       F5059        45/46     1:20:06   12:46     1:19:09
1080  Michael Norton         M3039      170/170     1:21:06   12:54     1:19:58
1081  Stacy Giosso           F3039      184/185     1:21:06   12:54     1:19:58
1082  Chris Crowder          M4049      113/113     1:22:53   13:10     1:21:36
1083  Beth Crowder           F4049      103/103     1:24:06   13:22     1:22:48
1084  Taira Rink             F3039      185/185     1:24:07   13:28     1:23:24
1085  Ken Beeson             M6069        23/23     1:24:28   13:31     1:23:47
1086  Roberta Ellis          F5059        46/46     1:24:29   13:31     1:23:47
1087  Alex Uhrich            F2029      218/218     1:28:04   13:50     1:25:41
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